LVCSi FP Flameproof Continuous Level Sensor
 1 of 4
D600871 Rev LZ
The LVCSi FP is an analogue vertical liquid level sensor with an integrated display meter
and output driver specifically designed for continuous, in-situ monitoring of your tank
while in a potentially explosive atmosphere. With optional temperature sensing and
MODBUS communications protocols, the LVCSi-FP is an all-in-one ATEX/ IECEx solution
for liquid level monitoring.

 4 of 4
D600871 Rev LZ
Ordering information
Due to the various options available please call our sales office to discuss your requirements or
order from the standard part No. options below.
Options include: Probe length, Threaded mounting/seal options, Reed/Hall Effect technology,
ATEX ‘T’ rating, non-standard float size, Output voltage, No temperature sensing, Mod bus,
Custom name plate / Logo.
         LVCSi FP -        -         -          -        -
Upon receipt of the above information a drawing and Deeter part No. will be issued to identify
the options selected. This part No. will be required when making your order.
Note: Tank depth must be at least 90mm longer than the measuring length.
Example:  LVCSi FP HE-L1635-T-2”BSPT-T5   is a Flame proof liquid level sensor using Hall Effect
technology. Measuring length =1635mm, Overall sensor length =1740mm, Temperature sensor
included. A 2”BSP taper pipe fitting welded to the top of the stem for mounting the sensor into a
tank of liquid. T5 temperature rating for liquid process temperatures between -20oC and +85oC
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified/certified electrician.
Deeter Electronics Ltd follows a policy of continual development of its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and/or features without notice.
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified/certified person. Reed Switches are easily damaged by
inductive loads. Please ensure adequate electrical protection is in place before use.
Technology type
Blank = Reeds
HE = Hall Effect
Measuring length and stem diameter
1 = 250mm measuring length, Reeds
2 = 500mm measuring length, Reeds
3 = 750mm measuring length Reeds
4 = 1000mm measuring length, Reeds
5 = 1250mm measuring length, Hall Effect
6 = 1500mm measuring length, Hall Effect
7 = 1750mm measuring length, Hall Effect
8 = 2000mm measuring length, Hall Effect
Lxxx = Custom length
   Where xxx is the measuring length in mm
Thread mounting option
Blank = No mounting
2”NPT = 2”NPT
2”BSPT = 2” BSP taper       R2
2”BSPP = 2” BSP parallel   G2
FL-BS10-E-2" = BS10 tableE DN50 flange
ATEX surface temperature rating
T5:   T5/100oC
T4:   T4/135oC
T3:   T3/200oC
Feature included
blank = None
M = Modbus
T = Temperature sensor
MT = Modbus and temperature sensor